
FORM NL-4 - PREMIUM SCHEDULE

Münchener Rückversicherungs-Gesellschaft Aktiengesellschaft - India Branch
Registration No. : FRB/001
Date of Registration with the IRDAI: 21 December 2016

PREMIUM EARNED (NET)

 FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24  FY 2024-25  FY 2023-24 

Gross Direct Premium -                     -   -   ‐                -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -   -                     -   -         -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -   

Add: Premium on Reinsurance accepted       1,70,382       1,49,569 798 820 -                  -   798 820       3,69,386       2,93,717          19,346          17,967         -                     -            45,882          27,067            2,432            2,091 -                -         1,43,788       1,61,588          16,516          17,920 -                     -         1,60,304       1,79,508       2,00,613       2,11,450       7,97,963       7,31,801       1,86,684       1,41,392     11,55,827     10,23,581 

Less : Premium on Reinsurance ceded       1,06,486          93,185 454 466 -                  -   454 466          93,163          74,017          11,214          10,367                   -                     -            26,437          15,551            1,384            1,187 -                  -   -                     -            10,537          11,244 -           -            10,537          11,244       1,14,273       1,19,069       2,57,008       2,31,434          90,932          68,955       4,54,880       3,94,039 

Net Written Premium          63,896          56,384               344               354 -   -                 344               354       2,76,223       2,19,700            8,132            7,600 -                    -            19,445          11,516            1,048               905 -    -         1,43,788       1,61,588            5,979            6,676 -                     -         1,49,767       1,68,263          86,340          92,381       5,40,955       5,00,367          95,752          72,437       7,00,947       6,29,542 

 Add: Opening balance of Unearned Premium Reserve 
(UPR)          28,192          26,379 177 243               -   ‐                177 243       1,09,850 1,01,888                 3,800 2,738            -   ‐                           5,758            6,708 452 665              -   -                        80,794          60,881            3,338            4,708 

-   
                  -            84,132          65,588 46,191         35,945               2,50,184       2,13,532 38,845         55,785               3,17,397       2,95,939 

Less: Closing balance of Unearned Premium Reserve 
(UPR)        (31,948)        (28,192) (172)             (177)             ‐                ‐                             (172)              (177) (1,38,112)     (1,09,850)     (4,066)          (3,800)          ‐                ‐                (9,722)          (5,758)          (524)             (452)             -   ‐                (71,894)        (80,794)        (2,990)          (3,338)         

-   
‐                       (74,884)        (84,132) (43,170)        (46,191)            (2,70,477)     (2,50,184)        (51,112)        (38,845)     (3,53,710)     (3,17,397)

Net Earned Premium          60,140          54,571               349               420 -                     -                 349               420       2,47,961       2,11,738            7,866            6,538 -                   -            15,481          12,466               976            1,118 -   -         1,52,688       1,41,675            6,327            8,046 -                     -         1,59,015       1,49,719          89,361          82,135       5,20,662       4,63,715          83,485          89,377       6,64,634       6,08,084 

Gross Direct Premium
- In India -                     -   -   ‐                -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -   -                     -   -         -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -    -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -   

- Outside India -                     -   -   ‐                -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -   -                     -   -         -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -    -                     -   -                     -   -    -   -                     -   

 Travel  Health Total  Agriculture  Miscellaneous Total  Public/Product Liability  Aviation  Credit  Health Insurance  Personal Accident 

 PUBLIC DISCLOSURES 

 Total 

Particulars

 Fire  Life 

 Marine   Miscellaneous 

 Marine Cargo  Marine Other  Marine Total  Motor  Engineering 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation 
/Employers’ Liability 




